Johal

MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL

ANNUAL REPORT ON DISPOSABLE OF BIO MEDICAL WASTE

DETAILS OF CATEGORY WISE DISPOSAL

FROM JAN 2025 TO DEC 2025

MONTH

YELLOW(
in kg)

WHITE (
in kg)

RED

(in kg)

BLUE LINE
CARDBOARD
BOX (in kg)

CYTO

(in kg)

OTHERS

(inkg)

TOTAL

(inkg)

JAN

814.418

25.471

703.073

332.756

0

0

1875.718

FEB

761.167

16.758

634.391

250.401

0

0

1662.717

MARCH

681.878

26.013

675.474

236.075

0

0

1619.44

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

TOTAL




