



ANNUAL REPORT ON DISPOSABLE OF BIO MEDICAL WASTE

DETAILS OF CATEGORY WISE DISPOSAL

MONTH	YELLOW(in kg)	WHITE (in kg)	RED (in kg)	BLUE LINE CARDBOARD BOX (in kg)	CYTO (in kg)	OTHERS (in kg)	TOTAL (in kg)
JAN	814.418	25.471	703.073	332.756	0	0	1875.718
FEB	761.167	16.758	634.391	250.401	0	0	1662.717
MARCH	681.878	26.013	675.474	236.075	0	0	1619.44
APRIL							
MAY							
JUNE							
JULY							
AUG							
SEP							
OCT							
NOV							
DEC							
TOTAL							

FROM JAN 2025 TO DEC 2025